       V. AUTOMAT & INSTRUMENTS (P) LTD
AUTOMAT HOUSE: F61 Okhla Industrial Area Phase 1, New Delhi-110020
            Phone No: +91-11-47627200(40Lines) Fax: +91-11-26819440
E-Mail: vautomat@airtelmail.in ; sales@vautomat.com
Website: www.vautomat.com
Ordering information
40D L 1 0 1 N
LOCAL INDICATOR
L: USE
S: NOT PROVIDE
HOUSING MATERIAL
1: ALUMINIUM
2: ABS
 LOCAL INDICATOR
L: USE
S: NOT PROVIDE
FLOAT MATERIAL
0: SS304
1: SS316
2: PP
MOUNTING SIZE
0: 2” Thread
1: 2” Flange
2: 3” Flange
3: 4” Flange
4: ETC
TRANSMITTER
N: NO
Y: YES